
 

Graduate Courses 2025-2029 

Fall 2025  

SOC 6150 Social Statistics II Reither 

SOC 6200 Social Demography Hofmann 

SOC 6460 Sociology of Health, Illness & Disability Ciciurkaite 

SOC 6480 Race & Ethnicity Marquez-Velarde 

SOC 6620 Multispecies Justice Vinyeta 

 

Spring 2026 

SOC 6100 Advanced Methods of Social Research Givens 

SOC 6230 Techniques of Demographic Analysis Park 

SOC 6420 Gender, Sexuality and Social Inequality Glass 

SOC 6430 Inequalities in the CJ System Twede 

SOC 6760 Theory and Research in Social Inequality Ryder 

SOC 6800 Environmental and Climate Justice Ryder 

 

Fall 2026 

SOC 6150 Social Statistics II Reither (Connect) 

SOC 6310 Sociology of Work and Occupations Glass 

SOC 6620 Environment, Technology, & Social Change Givens 

SOC 7100 Advanced Survey Techniques Schad (Connect) 

SOC 7150 Advanced Qualitative Methods in Sociology Vinyeta 

 

Spring 2027 

SOC 6010 Development of Sociological Theory Arredondo  

SOC 6120 Population Health Marquez-Velarde 

SOC 6280 Event History Analysis Park 

SOC 6630 Social Dimensions of Natural Resources Schad 

SOC 6800 Environmental and Climate Justice Ryder 

SOC 7110 Advanced Quantitative Analysis Hofmann 

 

Fall 2027 

SOC 6150 Social Statistics II Reither (online) 

SOC 6200 Social Demography Hofmann 

SOC 6480 Race & Ethnicity Marquez-Velarde 

SOC 6460 Sociology of Health, Illness & Disability Ciciurkaite 

SOC 6620 Multispecies Justice Vinyeta 

SOC 7100 Advanced Survey Techniques Schad (online) 

 

Spring 2028  

SOC 6100 Advanced Methods of Social Research Givens 

SOC 6230 Techniques of Demographic Analysis Park 

SOC 6270 Global Migration Arredondo 

SOC 6420 Gender, Sexuality and Social Inequality Glass 



SOC 6430 Inequalities in the CJ System VanGeem 

SOC 6760 Theory and Research in Social Inequality Ryder 

 

Fall 2028 

SOC 6150 Social Statistics II Reither (Connect) 

SOC 6310 Sociology of Work and Occupations Glass 

SOC 6620 Environment, Technology, & Social Change Givens 

SOC 7100 Advanced Survey Techniques Schad (Connect) 

SOC 7150 Advanced Qualitative Methods in Sociology Vinyeta 

 

Spring 2029  

SOC 6010 Development of Sociological Theory Arredondo  

SOC 6120 Population Health Marquez-Velarde 

SOC 6280 Event History Analysis Park 

SOC 6630 Social Dimensions of Natural Resources Schad 

SOC 6800 Environmental and Climate Justice Ryder 

SOC 7110 Advanced Quantitative Analysis Hofmann 

 

 


